Sponsorship Package





Event Partner

Even the smallest contribution plays a vital role in supporting the event and its impact.

Recognition:

As an Event Partner, your company name/logo will be displayed at the event, and you will be recognized as a Community Partner during the event, showing your support for the arts and education.

\$100



Community Partner

Your contribution, no matter the size, makes a significant impact. As a Community Partner, you help make Arts in the Valley a reality, supporting arts education and the creative development of students across Massachusetts.

Recognition:

As a Community Partner, your company name/logo will be recognized as an Community Partner in the event program, on the event website, and on social media, demonstrating your support for the event and its mission.

\$250

Sponsorship Package





Classroom Sponsor

Partner with an art classroom to bridge the gap between education and the arts industry. As a Classroom Sponsor, your support will enable students to collaborate with professional artists, creating unique, industry-inspired works of art.

Collaborative Impact:

Your company's name/logo will be featured in communications to families, recognizing your role as a sponsor for the artist-student collaborations.

Visibility:

Art pieces resulting from these collaborations will carry your company's name as the sponsor on the show label.

Recognition:

You will also receive recognition as a Community Partner in the event program, on the event website, and social media.

\$500



General Event Sponsor

As a General Event Sponsor, your company will be recognized as a key supporter of Arts in the Valley, directly helping us celebrate creativity and the arts in education.

Exclusive Benefits:

Vendor table during the event (optional), providing your company with a direct opportunity to engage with attendees.

Visibility:

Your company name and logo will be prominently displayed on all tables at the event, ensuring maximum exposure.

Recognition:

Receive recognition as a Community Partner in the event program, on the event website, and social media, showcasing your commitment to fostering the arts and education.

\$1,000



Your support will not only showcase your commitment to the arts, but also help inspire the next generation of creative leaders - together, we can make a lasting impact.

Contact

Phone 508.234.3133 x8888

Website www.bveducationfoundation.org

Email econley@bveducationfoundation.org